
karmatecture

tn

10304050100150 20length in millimeters at full size200

10
30

40
50

100
150

20
length in m

illim
eters at full size

200

general notes north

(c)kt 2022

karmatecture
Proposed alterations and additions to an existing cottage, including:
relocation of existing kitchen; new study area; garage and storage
area; upper floor master bedroom; prefabricated swimming pool;
front fencing with sliding garage gate

5 Railway Street Hurlstone Park NSW 2193;
lot 1, dp959800
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